The following volumes are represented in the Banbury Report Collection:

volume

number
3
4
8
9
11

12
13

14
15

16

17
18
19

20
21

22

24

title

A Safe Cigarette?

Cancer Incidence in Defined Populations
Hormones and Breast Cancer
Quantification of occupational cancer
Environmental factors in human growth and
development

Nitrosamines and human cancer

Indicators of genotoxic exposure
Recombinant DNA applications to human
disease

Biological aspects of Alzheimer's disease
Genetic variability in responses to chemical
exposure

Coffee and health

Biological mechanisms of dioxin action

Risk quantitation and regulatory policy
Genetic manipulation of the early mammalian
embryo

Viral etiology of cervical cancer

Genetically altered viruses and the
environment

Antibiotic resistance genes : ecology, transfer,
and expression

Conference

Year

1979

1981

1982

1982
1982

1983

1983

1984

1984

1985

1985

1986

Publication

year

1980
1980

1981

1982
1982
1982

1983
1983

1984
1984
1984
1985

1985
1986

1985

1986



