The following volumes are represented in the Banbury Report Collection:

<u>volume</u>	title	Conference	Publication
<u>number</u>	uue	<u>Year</u>	<u>year</u>
3	A Safe Cigarette?	1979	1980
4	Cancer Incidence in Defined Populations		1980
8	Hormones and Breast Cancer		
9	Quantification of occupational cancer		1981
11	Environmental factors in human growth and development	1981	1982
12	Nitrosamines and human cancer		1982
13	Indicators of genotoxic exposure	1982	1982
14	Recombinant DNA applications to human disease	1982	1983
15	Biological aspects of Alzheimer's disease	1982	1983
	Genetic variability in responses to chemical		
16	exposure	1983	1984
17	Coffee and health	1983	1984
18	Biological mechanisms of dioxin action	1984	1984
19	Risk quantitation and regulatory policy	1984	1985
20	Genetic manipulation of the early mammalian embryo		1985
21	Viral etiology of cervical cancer	1985	1986
	Genetically altered viruses and the	1303	1300
22	environment	1985	1985
24	Antibiotic resistance genes : ecology, transfer,		
4 7	and expression	1986	1986